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HUAWEI PETITIONERS’ POWER OF ATTORNEY

PURSUANTTO 37 C.F.R.§42.10(b)

Petitioners Huawei Device USA, Inc., Huawei Device Co., Ltd.,

Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd., Huawei Device (Dongguan) Co., Ltd., Huawei

Investment & Holding Co., Ltd., Huawei Tech. Investment Co., Ltd., and

Huawei Device (Hong Kong) Co., Ltd. hereby appoint the following

practitioners of Futurewei Technologies Inc., associated with Customer

Number 87076, as their attorneys to transact all business before the Patent

Trial and Appeal Board of the United States Patent and Trademark Office

associated with the above-captioned Inter Partes Review of U.S. Patent No.

 

  

8,552,978.

Lead Counsel Back-Up Counsel

Steven M. Geiszler (Reg No. 51,725) Mark J. Ziegelbein (Reg. No. 43,307)
steven.geiszler(@futureweil.com mark.ziegelbein@futurewei.com

15851 Dallas Parkway, Suite 650 15851 Dallas Parkway, Suite 650
Addison, Texas 75001 Addison, Texas 75001
Phone: 214-728-4735 Phone: 469-277-5854

  Second Back-Up Counsel

Jie Cui (Reg. No. 79,389)
cloris.cui(@futurewei.com

2220 Central Expressway,
Santa Clara, CA 95050
Phone: 650-224-7174
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The individual signing below has the authority to execute this

document on behalf of Petitioners Huawei Device USA, Inc., Huawei Device

Co., Ltd., Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd., Huawei Device (Dongguan) Co., Ltd.,

Huawei Investment & Holding Co., Ltd., Huawei Tech. Investment Co., Ltd.,

and Huawei Device (Hong Kong) Co., Ltd.

By: Lae 2h.
Name: Liu Zhu

Title: Senior IP Counsel

Company: Huawei Device Co., Ltd.

Date: June 15th, 2022
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

The undersigned hereby certifies that the foregoing Power of Attorney was 

served by electronic mail on July 6, 2022, on the Patent Owner’s counsel of  record at       

the following email addresses: 

Jay P. Kesan - jkesan@dimuro.com 

 Cecil E. Key - ckey@dimuro.com 

Arlen Papazian - apapazian@dimuro.com 

DimuroGinsberg PC 

 

Ari Rafilson – arafilson@shorechan.com 

Shore Chan LLP 

 

A courtesy copy was also served electronically upon counsel of record for 

Petitioner Google LLC in Google LLC v. Cywee Group Ltd., IPR2018-01257 at 

the             following addresses: 

Matthew A. Smith – smith@smithbaluch.com  

Andrew S. Baluch – baluch@smithbaluch.com  

Christopher M. Colice - colice@smithbaluch.com  

SMITH BALUCH LLP 

 

 

Date: July 6, 2022 By: /s/ Steven M. Geiszler        

 Steven M. Geiszler (Reg. No. 51,725) 

 Mark J. Ziegelbein (Reg. No. 43,307) 

 Jie Cui (Reg. No. 79,389) 

 

Counsel for Huawei Petitioners 
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